Summary of All Questions

Ward 8

2014 Municipal Census

Age and Gender Distribution

5-9
10-14
15-19
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85+
No Response

Female Male
987 1,043
848 859
831 866

1,391 1,387
3,113 3,099
3,151 3,307
2,016 2,388
1,605 1,731
1,373 1,454
1,481 1,570
1,740 1,685
1,690 1,703
1,287 1,374
1,060 990
989 706
941 632
807 561
946 525
7,797 8,924
34,053 34,804

Dwelling Unit Ownership

Number

Rented
No Response

Structure Type

Number

Single Detached House
Duplex/Fourplex

Row House

Apartment (5+ stories)
Apartment (1-4 stories)
Manufactured/Mobile Home

Institution/Collective Residence

Hotel/Motel
RV/Tent/Other
No Response

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

Number

Occupied
Unoccupied

No longer in use
No Response

Total
2,030
1,707
1,697
2,778
6,212
6,458
4,404
3,336
2,827
3,051
3,425
3,393
2,661
2,050
1,695
1,573
1,368
1,471
16,721
68,857

Percentage

38.25

39.25

22.49

100.00

Percentage

47.83

6.46

2.18

17.36

24.49

0.01

1.65

0.02

0.01

0.00

100.00

Percentage

87.87

5.10

7.03

0.00

100.00

Source: Municipal Census
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Marital Status

Number
Married T 17721
Common-law 4,030
Separated/divorced 3,907
Never Married 22,423
Widowed 2,370
No Response 18,406
Total T eggsr

Number
‘Preschool T 1857
Kindergarten - Gr.6 2,431
Gr.7 - Gr.9 1,046
Gr.10 - Gr.12 1,105
Post Secondary Student 5,688
Homemaker 1,319
Employed 0-30 hrs 3,559
Employed 30+ hrs 23,512
Unemployed 1,473
Retired 8,335
Permanently unable to work 675
No Response 17,857
Total T eggsr

Term of Residence at this Location

Number
Syearsormore T o3 Eag
3 years to less than 5 years 7,767
1 year to less than 3 years 9,764
Less than 1 year 8,966
Child less than 1 year 454
No Response 18,358
Total T eggsr

Number
Elsewhere in Edmonton T 5237
Elsewhere in Alberta 1,329
Atlantic Canada 137
Ontario/Quebec 524
Territories/Manitoba/Saskatchewan 144
British Columbia 373
Outside Canada 794
NORESPONSe 428
Total 8,966

Percentage

Source: Municipal Census
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Main Mode of Transportation from Home to Work

Number Percentage
‘CarfTruckVan (as Driver) T 19759 44.35
Car/Truck/Van (as Passenger) 1,424 3.20
Transit 6,351 14.26
Walk 3,467 7.78
Bicycle 964 2.16
Other 1,131 2.54
No Response 11,453 25.71
Total T g mag T 100.00

Citizenship

Number Percentage
‘Canadian Citizen T s esr T 66.30
Non Canadian Citizen 5,485 7.97
No Response 17,721 25.74
Total T eggsr T 100.00

Number Percentage
Public T g 53.77
Catholic 9,093 13.21
No Response 22,743 33.03
Total T eggsr T 100.00

Household Languages

Number Percentage
Englishonly T 18332 55.41
Arabic 172 0.52
Cantonese 293 0.89
French 1,413 4.27
German 502 1.52
Mandarin 597 1.80
Panjabi (Punjabi) 88 0.27
Spanish 359 1.09
Tagalog (Pilipino, Filipino) 224 0.68
Ukrainian 336 1.02
Other 1,605 4.85
No Response 9,163 27.70
Total T 3z 08a T 100.00

Source: Municipal Census THE GITY OF
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City Resource Access

Number Percentage
City Website T 14823 22.69
311 Phone In 6,695 10.25
Newspapers 8,137 12.46
Radio 6,209 9.51
Community Newsletter 4,307 6.59
Social Media 4,379 6.70
In Person 1,563 2.39
Billboards 2,398 3.67
Pamphlets 4,250 6.51
Other 3,202 4.90
No Response 9,358 14.33
Total T es g T 100.00

Source: Municipal Census THE GITY OF



